LED Driver for Stadium Lighting
Arena Sport Series
Delta, founded in 1971, and listed on the Taiwan Stock Exchange (code:2308), is a global leader in switching power
supplies and thermal management products with a thriving portfolio of IoT-based smart energy-saving systems
and solutions in the fields of industrial automation, building automation, telecom power, data center infrastructure,
EV charging, renewable energy, energy storage and display, to nurture the development of smart manufacturing
and sustainable cities. As a world-class corporate citizen guided by its mission statement, To provide innovative,

C - Connector (with PE)
D - Cable (with PE)
Arena Sport Model Numbering
LN A - XXXW  A B   
LED
Driver
Arena
Sport
Output
Power
No. of Outputs
A: 1 channel
B: 2 channels
C: 3 channels
D: 4 channels
Constant
Current
Input Voltage
B: 187-528 VAC
F: 198-440 VAC
C: Cable
     Programmable
     via Delta tool
F: Connector
     Programmable
     via Delta tool
Dimming
D: DMX/RDM
F: DALI-2 & D4i
G: DALI-2 & D4i
     and DMX/RDM
A: Aluminum
     type
B: Die-casting
Series Models lout (mA) Pout
(W) Vin (VAC) Dimming
Type
Ingress
Protection Safety Dimensions
(L x W x H)
ARENA
SPORT
DMX/RDM
EUCO-600200GDA 700~2,000 600 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-600200GDC 700~2,000 600 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-600200GDD 700~2,000 600 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
LNA-600A20AFCDA 700~2,000 600 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL,  RCM,
UKCA, CCC 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-1K0140GDA 500~1,400 1,000 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K4200GDA 700~2,000 1,400 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC,  RCM,
UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K5140GDA 500~1,400 1,500 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-2K1200GDA 700~2,000 2,100 220-400 DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL,
RCM, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
ARENA
SPORT
DALI-2
EUCO-600200GIA 700~2,000 600 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-600200GIC 700~2,000 600 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-600200GID 700~2,000 600 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC, RCM,
UKCA 285 x 100 x 49 mm
LNA-600A20AFCFA 700~2,000 600 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC, UL,
RCM, UKCA, CCC 285 x 100 x 49 mm
EUCO-1K0140GLA 500~1,400 1,000 220-400 DALI-2 IP66 CE, ENEC, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K4200GIA 700~2,000 1,400 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC,  RCM,
UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K5140GLA 500~1,400 1,500 220-400 DALI-2 IP66 CE, ENEC, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-2K1200GIA 700~2,000 2,100 220-400 DALI-2/D4i IP66 CE, ENEC, UL,
RCM, UKCA 500 x 152 x 77 mm
ARENA
SPORT
DUAL
CONTROL
LNA-1K2D12ABFGB 150~1,200 1,200 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL, RCM,
UKCA, CCC, BIS 500 x 152 x 77 mm
LNA-1K2B20ABFGB 700~2,000 1,200 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL, RCM,
UKCA, CCC, BIS 500 x 152 x 77 mm
LNA-1K6C20ABFGB 700~2,000 1,650 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL, RCM,
UKCA, CCC, BIS 500 x 152 x 77 mm
LNA-1K8C20ABFGB 700~2,000 1,800 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL, RCM,
UKCA, CCC, BIS 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K2120RCA 150~1,200 1,200 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL, RCM,
UKCA, CCC, BIS 500 x 152 x 77 mm
EUCO-1K2200GCA 700~2,000 1,800 208-480 DALI-2/D4i
DMX/RDM IP66 CE, ENEC, UL,